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Questions

When Pakistan won the Cricket World Cup?

How many river flows in Khyber Pakhtunkhwa?

The Port is built with the help of .

How many millimetres constitute one centimetre?

Nuclear membrane is absent in:

A sudden fall in the barometric reading indicates:

In which year Shuja ud Din Became the Nawab of Bengal and Orissa?

How long has the sun been in existence?

Which provincial Chief Minister was dismissed on the issue of One Unit?

Where will the next Summer Olympics 2010 be held?

Which of the following is a communicable disease?

Baltoro glacier is located in:

Which Mughal Emperor was crowned on the 14th of February, 1556?

The largest planet of the solar system is:

The height of Tilla Jogian Hill is:

Answers Choice

C.
D.
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1996
1993
1992
1997

7

10
12
13

Canada
Russia
China
USA

. 10 millimetres
. 15 milliemetres

12 millimetres

. 20 millimetres

Prokaryotes
Eukaryotes
Protozoan
All of them

Rain
Storm
Fine weather

. Extreme cold

1727
1728
1729
1730

. 10 billion years

4.5 million years

. 4.5 billion years
. 4.5 trillion years

Chief Minister NWFP

. Chief Minister Sindh

Chief Minister Punjab

. Chief Minister Baluchistan

Buenos, Aires, Argentina

. Tokyo, Japan
. Jakarta, Indonesia

None of these

. Diabetes&nbsp;
. Diphtheria&nbsp;

Cancer
Fever

Gilgit
Ziarat
Baltistan
Swat

Humayun
Akbar

Shah Jahan
None of these

Earth

Mars
Jupiter
Saturn

. 2200 ft

2000 ft
1800 ft
1600 ft
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In which year did the Indian Naval Mutiny against the British take place?

Name the last Muslim Dynasty ruling over Delhi before the invasion of Mongols:

Indian to receive Pakistan 's highest award:

The Constitution could be amended by majority.

What is the name of the deepest trench?
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. 1900
1948
1940

. Khalji dynasty
. Tughlug Dynasty
. Sadat Dynasty

. Atal Bihari Vajpayee
. Narendra Damodardas Modi

. none of these
1/2

3/4
. None of these.&nbsp;

. Tonga Trench

. Kermadec Trench
. Philippine Trench



