

CSS General Knowledge Online Entry Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	When Pakistan won the Cricket World Cup?	A. 1996 B. 1993 C. 1992 D. 1997
2	How many river flows in Khyber Pakhtunkhwa?	A. 7 B. 10 C. 12 D. 13
3	The Port is built with the help of	A. Canada B. Russia C. China D. USA
4	How many millimetres constitute one centimetre?	A. 10 millimetres B. 15 milliemetres C. 12 millimetres D. 20 millimetres
5	Nuclear membrane is absent in:	A. Prokaryotes B. Eukaryotes C. Protozoan D. All of them
6	A sudden fall in the barometric reading indicates:	A. Rain B. Storm C. Fine weather D. Extreme cold
7	In which year Shuja ud Din Became the Nawab of Bengal and Orissa?	A. 1727 B. 1728 C. 1729 D. 1730
8	How long has the sun been in existence?	A. 10 billion years B. 4.5 million years C. 4.5 billion years D. 4.5 trillion years
9	Which provincial Chief Minister was dismissed on the issue of One Unit?	A. Chief Minister NWFP B. Chief Minister Sindh C. Chief Minister Punjab D. Chief Minister Baluchistan
10	Where will the next Summer Olympics 2010 be held?	A. Buenos, Aires, Argentina B. Tokyo, Japan C. Jakarta, Indonesia D. None of these
11	Which of the following is a communicable disease?	A. Diabetes B. Diphtheria C. Cancer D. Fever
12	Baltoro glacier is located in:	A. Gilgit B. Ziarat C. Baltistan D. Swat
13	Which Mughal Emperor was crowned on the 14th of February, 1556?	A. Humayun B. Akbar C. Shah Jahan D. None of these
14	The largest planet of the solar system is:	A. Earth B. Mars C. Jupiter D. Saturn
15	The height of Tilla Jogian Hill is:	A. 2200 ft B. 2000 ft C. 1800 ft D. 1600 ft

16	In which year did the Indian Naval Mutiny against the British take place?	A. 1946 B. 1900 C. 1948 D. 1940
17	Name the last Muslim Dynasty ruling over Delhi before the invasion of Mongols:	A. Lodhi Dynasty B. Khalji dynasty C. Tughluq Dynasty D. Sadat Dynasty
18	Indian to receive Pakistan 's highest award:	A. Atal Bihari Vajpayee B. Narendra Damodardas Modi C. Morarhi Desai Morarji D. none of these
19	The Constitution could be amended by majority.	A. 1/2 B. 2/3 C. 3/4 D. None of these.
20	What is the name of the deepest trench?	A. Tonga Trench B. Mariana Trench (Challenger Deep) C. Kermadec Trench D. Philippine Trench